
PAY THIS AMOUNT

DURING THIS PERIOD

Type Tax Flat

PER CAPITA 
TAX BILL

BILL #

SITTING:
Hours: Mon-Fri 8 AM-4:30 PM

Pay by Mail or Online

www.dauphincounty.gov/Payments

Phone: 717-780-6550

11.00
5.50

275.00

10.00
5.00

250.00

9.80
4.90

245.00

ACT 511 SECT 67
BOROUGH
SCHOOL OCC

 265.00 259.70

Tax YearBill Date

07/01/2026

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: 
DAUPHIN COUNTY TREASURER 
101 MARKET ST ROOM 105 
HARRISBURG, PA 17101-2078

TAX PAYER:
Name
Address

07/01 - 08/31 09/01 - 10/31 11/01 - 12/31

 2026

2% Discount

UPPER DAUPHIN  ASD - MUNICIPALITY

10% Penalty

291.50

*B136981C504E*
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TAX PAYER INSTRUCTIONS

COMMENT: 

1. Bring both copies of the bill when paying in person.
2. If you pay by mail and a receipt is required, please include both copies of the bill and a self-addressed

stamped envelope; otherwise only one copy of the bill is required with payment.
3. Failure to receive a bill does not entitle the owner to discount or remission of penalty on taxes.
4. Payment alternatives:

A. Pay the discount amount by August 31, 2026, for a two percent (2.00%) discount.
B. Pay the flat amount from September 1, 2026 until October 31, 2026.
C. Payment after October 31, 2026 is subject to penalties and interest as provided in the tax code.

5. Only full payment is accepted. EXACT payment only.



DAUPHIN COUNTY TREASURER
101 MARKET ST ROOM 105
HARRISBURG, PA 17101-2078

Bill #: 504 Sequence #: 6170

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

PRESORTED
FIRST - CLASS MAIL
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
READING, PA
PERMIT NO.  221

NAME
ADDRESS

GRATZ BOROUGH




