

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 DAUPHIN COUNTY TREASURER
 101 MARKET ST ROOM 105
 HARRISBURG, PA 17101-2078

SITTING:
 Hours: Mon-Fri 8 AM-4:30 PM
 Pay by Mail or Online
 www.dauphincounty.gov/Payments
 Phone: 717-780-6550

**PER CAPITA
TAX BILL**

TAX PAYER:
 Name
 Address

		BILL #	
		Bill Date	Tax Year
		07/01/2026	2026
Type Tax	2% Discount	Flat	10% Penalty
ACT 511 SECT 67	9.80	10.00	11.00
BOROUGH	4.90	5.00	5.50
SCHOOL OCC	245.00	250.00	275.00
DURING THIS PERIOD	07/01 - 08/31	09/01 - 10/31	11/01 - 12/31
PAY THIS AMOUNT	259.70	265.00	291.50

UPPER DAUPHIN ASD - MUNICIPALITY



MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 DAUPHIN COUNTY TREASURER
 101 MARKET ST ROOM 105
 HARRISBURG, PA 17101-2078

SITTING:
 Hours: Mon-Fri 8 AM-4:30 PM
 Pay by Mail or Online
 www.dauphincounty.gov/Payments
 Phone: 717-780-6550

**PER CAPITA
TAX BILL**

TAX PAYER:
 Name
 Address

		BILL #	
		Bill Date	Tax Year
		07/01/2026	2026
Type Tax	2% Discount	Flat	10% Penalty
ACT 511 SECT 67	9.80	10.00	11.00
BOROUGH	4.90	5.00	5.50
SCHOOL OCC	245.00	250.00	275.00
DURING THIS PERIOD	07/01 - 08/31	09/01 - 10/31	11/01 - 12/31
PAY THIS AMOUNT	259.70	265.00	291.50

UPPER DAUPHIN ASD - MUNICIPALITY



COMMENT:

TAX PAYER INSTRUCTIONS

1. Bring both copies of the bill when paying in person.
2. If you pay by mail and a receipt is required, please include both copies of the bill and a self-addressed stamped envelope; otherwise only one copy of the bill is required with payment.
3. Failure to receive a bill does not entitle the owner to discount or remission of penalty on taxes.
4. Payment alternatives:
 - A. Pay the discount amount by August 31, 2026, for a two percent (2.00%) discount.
 - B. Pay the flat amount from September 1, 2026 until October 31, 2026.
 - C. Payment after October 31, 2026 is subject to penalties and interest as provided in the tax code.
5. Only full payment is accepted. EXACT payment only.

DAUPHIN COUNTY TREASURER
101 MARKET ST ROOM 105
HARRISBURG, PA 17101-2078

Bill #: 504 Sequence #: 6170

PRESORTED
FIRST - CLASS MAIL
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
READING, PA
PERMIT NO. 221

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

NAME
ADDRESS

GRATZ BOROUGH